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11
12
13
14
15
16

-17

=25

TEAM PTS
R.C Last Gasp [S] 2104 - £150
Issy's Wizards 2027 - £50
Spirit of Tudor 2004
AFC Federation [S] 1989
Sodbury Strikers 1969
SFC New Era [S] 1955
Mr Brightside [S] 1947
Spence Cordillion [S] 1946
Centari Raiders [S] 1939
Narn Empire [S] 1939
Bashlers [S] 1938
Ashby Road Rovers [S] 1936
Wightman Aussie [S] 1935
Andy's 1st XI [S] 1928
The Smurfs [S] 1923
Horsham Heroes 1919
Baggies 1916
Grantham Main [S] 1916
Jennie's Allstars [S] 1912
ADO04[S] 1897
Robins Rangers [S] 1896
Vikings 1962 [S] 1896
Scarbob FC 1890
Grantham Invicta [S] 1887
Hatboy-S.A.C.F.C [S] 1873

*FEANTASY\

\ ‘'NON-LEAGUE|

36

Bottom 25

POS
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
=1344

TEAM
Wrexhamafc1224
Sutton Park Rangers
Beeston Chumps [S]
Digshot Park FC [S]
Mango Chutney
Aston Viakal [S]
Dove Dale [S]

PTS
804
799
798
793
792
790
790

POS
1346
=1347

1349
1350
1351
1352

TEAM PTS
SwallowField FC [S] 1873
Blackpool Babes [S] 1871
BishedWhitby19 [S] 1870
Sandies on Tour [S] 1868
Lineker's Ears 1866
TanTan [S] 1866
OliviaElla [S] 1862
Laurels 1861
DevonHill Salt 1859
Tardebigge Green 1859
The Warriors 1854
Livy FC [S] 1852
Shrimpers [S] 1850
Wee Rovers 1846
Burst Balloon 1845
Addlestone Card [S] 1844
Aldershot 1992 [S] 1838
GranFurn 1838
AlwaysADolphin 1835
No Hopers [S] 1831
A.P. Brakes [S] 1829
Benidorm FC [S] 1825
Ship Arnold 25 1820

Rothwell Royals (Lions) [S]1813
Flower Girl [S] 1812

TEAM PTS
Losers Go Home [S] 786
Lincolns No1 764
Timbo Eleven 764
Parsimonious Ten [S] 762
Domestosity [S] 761
Newlawn Rangers [S] 759
Jennie's Jokers [S] 753

63
64
65
=66

69
70
71
72
73
74
75

POS
1353
1354
1355
1356
=1357

1359

Manager
of the
Month

update

January 2019

Up to & Including

Thursday 3ist January 2019

TEAM

Spam Javalins
Clifton Slava
Kendalian Red [S]
Jamie's Howellers [S]
J-P Specials 3 [S]
Nanny Cakes [S]
Roots Hall [S]

AFC Moo [S]

Jurg LFC

Boston Pilgrims [S]
Invicta Col 2 [S]
Poodles In China
Dollyblades 2nd [S]
Lowey Kevin

J.P. Lightening [S]
Harrison Albion [S]
Richestar City [S]
Ten Years After
AFC Palmerlona
Baldwins Blues
Priory Laners [S]
Lynne's Lions

D S Rovers

Royal Male

Jokers In The Pack [S]

TEAM

Trumpton

An Emotional Fish
Stade Astley Cross
No Fags No Booze
Lantern Rouge [S]
Weeth250 At Last
Scouts 1

PTS

1810
1809
1806
1805
1804
1803
1803
1802
1802
1799
1799
1799
1798
1794
1790
1789
1789
1789
1788
1787
1785
1784
1781
1779
1778

PTS
748
732
713
700
695
695
693

86
87
=88

=90

93
94
=95

97
98
99
100

POS
1360
1361
1362
1363

TEAM

Pargyle [S]

A Famous Fleckney [S]
Parsimonious Two [S]
Ozzies 27 No1

San Junipero FC [S]
Markyb2611
Seasiders [S]

Boro Are Back [S]
Harrison W.B.A. [S]
Twin Attackers [S]
BackBone

AFC Tallington [S]
Dockyard Doris [S]
HungryForWins FC [S]
HOOP ALFREDIANS
StonesHornets [S]

TD Chloe Poodle

G8 Z[S]

Muscle Marys XI [S]
Wee Scots Grannie [S]
Wobbly Beer Boys
Cambridge Blues
Boro Backers [S]
Faithful City 2 [S]
TheOldKitman [S]

PTS

1777
1773
1773
1771
1771
1770
1770
1769
1769
1769
1767
1766
1764
1764
1762
1762
1762
1761
1760
1758
1758
1755
1754
1750
1748

TEAM PTS
Abandone All Hope [S] 636
Hard Scrabble [S] 556
Yab Toulouse [S] 551
The Lowdown 540 - £50
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